Rack with Helical Teeth
Quality 4  /  Carbon Steel
Tooth Thickness Tolerance : -13 ~ 0 μm
Right-Hand Helical Teeth
 Teeth Induction Hardened and Ground
All Sides Ground
Mn Pt
(1) L1 L2

 Fp
(3)
 Order Code *
4 13.33335 506.67 13.8 38 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 4 12 10 15 9 33.3 440.1 7.7 0.007 0.025 0405R050C10
4 13.33335 1000 13.8 75 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 8 12 10 15 9 33.3 933.4 7.7 0.007 0.028 0405R100C10
4 13.33335 1000 13.8 75 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 8 12 14 20 13 33.3 933.4 11.7 0.007 0.028 0405R100CS0
4 13.33335 1506.67 13.8 113 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 12 12 10 15 9 33.3 1440.1 7.7 0.007 0.028 0405R150C10
4 13.33335 1506.67 13.8 113 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 12 12 14 20 13 33.3 1440.1 11.7 0.007 0.028 0405R150CS0
4 13.33335 2000 13.8 150 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 16 12 10 15 9 33.3 1933.4 7.7 0.008 0.032 0405R200C10
4 13.33335 2000 13.8 150 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 16 12 14 20 13 33.3 1933.4 11.7 0.008 0.032 0405R200CS0
5 16.66669 1000 17.4 60 49 39 34 3 62.5 125 8 12 14 20 13 37.5 925 11.7 0.007 0.028 0505R100C10
6 20.00003 1000 20.9 50 59 49 43 3 62.5 125 8 16 18 26 17 37.5 925 15.7 0.007 0.028 0605R100C10
8 26.66671 960 28 36 79 79 71 3 60 120 8 25 22 33 21 120 720 19.7 0.008 0.031 0805R100C10
10 33.33339 1000 35.1 30 99 99 89 3 62.5 125 8 32 33 48 32 125 750 19.7 0.008 0.031 1005R100C10

 Fp
(3)
 Order Code *
2 6.66668 500 8.5 75 24 24 22 2 62.5 125 4 8 7 11 7 31.7 436.6 5.7 0.008 0.029 026MR050C10
2 6.66668 1000 8.5 150 24 24 22 2 62.5 125 8 8 7 11 7 31.7 936.6 5.7 0.008 0.034 026MR100C10
3 10.00002 500 10.3 50 29 29 26 2 62.5 125 4 9 10 15 9 35 430 7.7 0.008 0.032 036MR050C10
3 10.00002 1000 10.3 100 29 29 26 2 62.5 125 8 9 10 15 9 35 930 7.7 0.009 0.037 036MR100C10
4 13.33335 506.67 13.8 38 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 4 12 10 15 9 33.3 440.1 7.7 0.009 0.034 046MR050C10
4 13.33335 506.67 13.8 38 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 4 12 14 20 13 33.3 440.1 11.7 0.009 0.034 046MR050CS0
4 13.33335 1000 13.8 75 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 8 12 10 15 9 33.3 933.4 7.7 0.01 0.04 046MR100C10
4 13.33335 1000 13.8 75 39 39 35 3 62.5 125 8 12 14 20 13 33.3 933.4 11.7 0.01 0.04 046MR100CS0
5 16.66669 500 17.4 30 49 39 34 3 62.5 125 4 12 14 20 13 37.5 425 11.7 0.009 0.034 056MR050C10
5 16.66669 1000 17.4 60 49 39 34 3 62.5 125 8 12 14 20 13 37.5 925 11.7 0.01 0.04 056MR100C10
6 20.00003 500 20.9 25 59 49 43 3 62.5 125 4 16 18 26 17 37.5 425 15.7 0.009 0.034 066MR050C10
6 20.00003 1000 20.9 50 59 49 43 3 62.5 125 8 16 18 26 17 37.5 925 15.7 0.01 0.04 066MR100C10